Administration:

Co. Admin.

LEAP Admin

Colo Works

Child Care

Child Welfare 80%
Child Welfare 100%
CW Foster Care
IV-D Admin

Gen. Asst.

Sub Total

Programs - EBT

Co. Works/Tanf

Child Care

HCA

LEAP

Aid to Needy Disabled
Old Age Pension

Food Assistance

Out of Home Placement
RTC

CW Related CC

CW Sub Adopt, Services

SubTotal

Total Expenditures

DSS Preliminary Budget

2012 Estimated Actuals

B PP PP BB

B PP PP PP PP RSB

@

128,371.36
24,458

307,616.63
11,689.33
348,880.99
93,430.10
46,224.06
80,890.78
689.95

1,042,251.30

148,618.00

(2,734.00)
79,764.00
449,790.00
27,684.00
188,494.00
2,125,998.00
32,402.00
108,640.00
588.00
54,110.00

3,213,354.00

4,255,605.30

2013 Requested

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

249,529.00
23,000.00
358,746.00
15,283.00
502,463.00
97,481.00
57,752.00
90,132.00
1,000.00

1,395,386.00

325,487.00
54,500.00
83,962.00

450,992.00
39,280.00

199,756.00

2,144,848.00

149,084.00

185,000.00

77,612.00

3,710,521.00

$ 5,105,907.00



